
 

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.21 $3.29 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Television Advertised  - Fri 17 Feb 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.01 $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Pancake Day Feature
1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.40 ½ $1.35 68¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Ice Cream Feature
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

3 Streets Bubble O'Bill 4pk $2.50 $6.99 $1.73 per 100mL

4 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk $2.00 $6.99 N/A

5 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $2.96 $6.99 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Banana Chia Pancake Recipe
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

Website Banner
1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Thursday 16 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.35 68¢ per 100g

3 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.30 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Friday 17 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 17 Feb - Mercury
1 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $4.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.01 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Friday 17 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Friday 17 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

2 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) $5.50bag $1.83 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 18 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $4.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.01 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Saturday 18 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) Press $5.50bag $1.83 per 1kg

3 Broccolini (Produce) $2.50bun N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $3.00 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $27.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Leg Roast (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Diced Chicken Breast (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

8 Wilderness BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $4.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Cheese Cabana (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

6 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

Page 4
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

5 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $1.40 $3.49 $1.99 per 100g

6 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  Press $4.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

8 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL $0.51 $3.49 $4.36 per 1L

9 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

10 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.01 $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

11 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.60 $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

12 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $1.00 $6.49 65¢ per 1L

Page 5
1 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

2 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

3 Taylor's Simmer Sauce 485/525g $1.10 $3.69 N/A

4 Mokate Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.95 ½ $2.95 N/A

5 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $0.76 $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

6 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco Pops 640-765g $3.01 $6.99 N/A

7 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $0.61 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

8 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Page 5 - Pancake Day Side Panel
9 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.35 68¢ per 100g

10 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

11 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 6
1 Devondale Sandwich Cheese Slices 500g $1.40 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $3.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.75 $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

4 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g $1.90 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

5 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $2.60 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

6 McCain Man Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.56 $6.99 N/A

Page 6 - Ice Cream Half Page
7 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

8 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

9 Streets Bubble O'Bill 4pk Digital $2.50 $6.99 $1.73 per 100mL

10 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $2.00 $6.99 N/A

11 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk Digital $2.96 $6.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.40 ½ $3.35 67¢ per 100mL

2 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

3 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

4 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

5 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $3.75 ½ $3.74 39¢ per 100mL

6 SOMAT Dishwashing Range - ALL HALF PRICE

Page 7 - Pet Half Page
7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $1.01 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.30 $4.49 37¢ per 100g

9 Lucky Dog 8kg $8.40 $21.99 27¢ per 100g

10 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $0.60 $1.49 $1.75 per 100g

11 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $2.51 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

12 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $3.90 ½ $3.69 N/A

Page 8  
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.21 $3.29 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.30 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

4 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

5 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

3 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

4 TBA LPE $3.99
5 Glad Tuff Garbage Bags 6pk LPE $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $6.50 N/A

7 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.69 $2.95 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Page 10 - Banana Chia Pancake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.29 N/A

3 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

5 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.49 $1.99 per 100g

6 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL Press $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

9 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

10 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

11 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

12 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $6.49 65¢ per 1L

Page 3
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

4 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

5 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL ½ $3.35 67¢ per 100mL

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $1.99 50¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Pancake Day Side Panel
9 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital ½ $1.35 68¢ per 100g

10 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

11 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) Press $5.50bag $1.83 per 1kg

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

7 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

9 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

10 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

3 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

4 TBA LPE $3.99
5 Glad Tuff Garbage Bags 6pk LPE $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $6.50 N/A

7 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.69 $2.95 per 1L

Page 6 - Banana Chia Pancake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Ice Cream Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Streets Bubble O'Bill 4pk Digital $6.99 $1.73 per 100mL

4 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $6.99 N/A

5 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk Digital $6.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $2.25 N/A

3 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk TV $3.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $3.29 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk Digital $6.99 N/A

8 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

9 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.35 68¢ per 100g

10 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 N/A

11 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

12 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

13 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Digital $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

14 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

15 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

16 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

17 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

18 Streets Bubble O'Bill 4pk Digital $6.99 $1.73 per 100mL

19 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $6.99 N/A

20 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

21 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 (week 7)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.49 N/A

3 Bake Stone Deli Frozen Pizza 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

4 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

6 ZZZ LPE $3.99
7 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL $3.49 $4.36 per 1L

8 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

9 Colgate Whitening Tartar/Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

10 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.19 93¢ per 100g

11 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

12 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

13 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

14 Devondale Sandwich Cheese Slices 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

15 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL LPE $6.50 N/A

16 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

17 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

18 Glad Tuff Garbage Bags 6pk LPE $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

19 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

20 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

21 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $5.99 N/A

22 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco Pops 6 $6.99 N/A

23 Lucky Dog 8kg $21.99 27¢ per 100g

24 McCain Man Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $6.99 N/A

25 Mokate Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.95 N/A

26 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

27 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

28 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

29 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.35 67¢ per 100mL

30 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $3.74 39¢ per 100mL

31 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

32 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

33 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

34 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.49 $1.99 per 100g

35 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

36 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

37 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

38 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $6.49 65¢ per 1L

39 Taylor's Simmer Sauce 485/525g $3.69 N/A

40 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $3.69 N/A

41 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

42 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $1.49 $1.75 per 100g

43 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.49 N/A

44 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.69 $2.95 per 1L

45 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g
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